🕐 🕐 Narah Santan Sa		CCESSOR TRU	STEE AND	Page
The Benj. Franklin Federal Savings and L		ECONVEYANCE		
The Benj. Franklin Federal Savings and Lo	72	urrent beneficiary under a	Trust Deed dated	
William S.Chin	, 19 <u></u>	, executed by		· · · ·
	and the second			, as Grantor(s),
Recorded in the Official Records of				- County, Oregon
	August	27, 1973		- county, Oregon
in book or Auditors File No. or Reel No.	233			
on page or Index No. or Reception No.	408			
Fee or Microfilm No.				· · · · ·
does appoint for reasons of its convenience,		- Bacci		
having received full payment of the obligat property described in said Trust Deed, wi thereto, all of the estate held by the successo	ions secured by sa	id Trust Deed door dim	t successor trustee to	cessor trustee; and
	i trustee in and to	warranty, express or ir said real property by virth	nplied, to the person	s legally entitled
Executed pursuant to appropriate resolution _	August		88	
THE BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
By Maril	L			
Authorized Afficer	ees			
STATE OF OREGON				
County of Multnomah				
Personally appeared <u>MARILYN</u>	CHIDIMA			
the ASSIStant Secretary		wh	o, being sworn, stated	that he (1)
instrument was voluntarily signed in behalf of	the Corporation by	j. Franklin Federal Saving authority of its Board of	s and Loan Association	on, and that this
Before me:		G. H	Q	
		Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires:	1 kin	
	* * *	* *	178191	
Forrest Bacci				
bargain, sell and convey, but without covenau hereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned	nt or warranty, ex	press or implied, to the	it to the above direction	on, does grant,
		y described in said Trust	Deed.	egally entitled
. 19	88.	- Fore	A bacc	ť
TATE OF OREGON			Successor Trustee	
ounty of Multhomah				
Personally appeared the above-named				
strument to be his voluntary act and deed.	Forrest Ba	<u>acci</u>	and acknowledged	the foregoing
Before me		\bigcirc \land	1	
	and a second and a second as	Notary Public for Oregon	Suce It	elton
		My Commission Expires: /	-26-92	
E BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDERAL				
		TATE OF OREGON,		
vINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION		County of Klamath	SS.	
uand, Oregon				
VINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION tland, Oregon er recording, return to:	F		t of:	
er recording, return to: S. Chin 6 N.E. 149th AVe.	F	iled for record at request		•
er recording, return to: S. Chin	· · ·	iled for record at request <u>01d Stone Mtge</u>		10 90

4

\$.⁶⁰

CANARY: Loan File (PUPOFD)

PINK: Trustee (RC)